10000050163

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

JUL 2,8 2010

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



400182929674

06/10/10-01025-002-#25.00

HO JUL 22 PH 3: 18
SECRETARY OF STATE

Mr. Angel Perez
The AVP Morring Bar, L.L.C.
13575 58th Street North #161
Clearwater, FL 33760

June 15, 2010

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: The AVP Morring Bar, L.L.C.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the original Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization, together with a check in the amount of \$25.00. This represents the filing fee for The AVP Morring Bar, L.L.C.

Very truly yours,

Mr. Angel Perez

The AVP Morring Bar, L.L.C.

Enclosures

check stapled here



June 21, 2010

MR. ANGEL PEREZ 13575 58TH STREET NORTH #161 CLEARWATER, FL 33760

SUBJECT: THE AVP MORRING BAR, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L10000050163

We have received your document for THE AVP MORRING BAR, L.L.C., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, does not allow limited liability companies to issue shares or stock. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate otherwise. Please delete any references to terms such as "shares," "stock," "stockholders," "shareholders" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 510A00015232



TO:

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327

Please find copy of cleared check written on behalf of The AVP Morring Bar, LLC by Vast IT Solutions, Inc as filing fee for amendment attached in this letter. This check was written by Vast IT Solutions, Inc in intent to cover this filing fee and was included with letter previously mailed to and later returned by your division. Please apply processed fees for this case accordingly.

Akif G. Agayev

CEO Vast IT Solutions, Inc.

2010 JUL -1 AM 8: 00
SECRETARY OF STATE

Articles of Amendment to the

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION of THE AVP MORRING BAR, L.L.C.

First: The Articles of Organization were filed on May 10, 2010 and assigned document number L10000050163.

Second: The following amendment to the articles of organization was adopted by the limited liability company:

ARTICLE V.- MANAGING MEMBERS/MANAGERS. ...

The names and addresses of the managing members/managers are:

MGRM Title: Angel Perez 13575 58th Street North #161 Clearwater, FL 33760

Title: MGR Akif G. AgayeV 13575 58th Street North #161 Clearwater, FL 33760

The amendment was adopted by the shareholders and managing members on June 15, 2010.

All other Articles contained in the Articles of Organization remain unchanged.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned manager has amended these Articles of Organization this 15th day of June, 2010.

TATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PINELLAS

BEFORE ME, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally appeared Angel Perez, known to me to be the person who amended the foregoing Articles of Organization, and who acknowledged before me that he amended these Articles of Organization.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my hand and seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this 450 day of June, 2010.

Notary Public, State of Florida at

My Commission Expires:

SHARON L. REEGER MY COMMISSION # DD 746499 EXPIRES: May 7, 2012